Specifikacija

Podnozje

Tip procesora

Broj jezgara procesora
Threads

Tehnologija izrade
TDP

Radna frekvencija

Intel® 1200
Intel® Celeron
2

2

14 nm

58W

3.5GHz

INTEL

Procesor 1200 Intel Celeron G5905 3.5

GHz Tray

Dostupnost: NA STANJU
Sifra proizovda: 5905SRK27

MP cena: 5.590,00 din

4.990,00 din

Usteda: 600,00 din



	INTEL
	Procesor 1200 Intel Celeron G5905 3.5 GHz Tray
	Specifikacija



